ANNEXURE A
Centre for Comparative Politics and Political Theory

List of journals categorized as A, B, C and D for the purposes of API points.

PLEASE NOTE THAT THIS IS NOT A COMPREHENSIVE LIST. PUBLICATIONS IN
JOURNALS NOT ON THIS LIST WILL BE CONSIDERED BY THE COMMITTEE AND
CATEGORIZED BY THE COMMITTEE ACCORDINGLY.

Category A - Research papers in refereed and reputed journals
. Alternatives, Global, Local, Political (Sage)

. American Political Science Review

. American Sociological Review

. Antipode. A Radical Journal of Geography (UK and US)

. British Journal of Political Studies

. Comparative Politics (City University New York)

. Comparative Political Studies (Sage)

. Comparative Studies in Society and History (Cambridge)

© 00 N o 0o B~ WDN PP

. Constellations. An International Journal of Critical and Democratic Theory (Wiley Blackwell)
9a) Contemporary India

10. Contemporary Marxism (US)

11. Contemporary Review (Oxford)

12. Contemporary South Asia (Routledge)

12 a) Contributions to the History of Concepts

13. Contributions to Indian Sociology (Delhi)

14. Critical Inquiry (University of Chicago)

15. Cross-Cultural Research (Sage)

16. Current Sociology (Sage)

17. Daedalus (MIT, USA)

18. Disability And Society (Taylor and Francis)

19. Disability Studies Quarterly (USA)

20. Economic and Political Weekly (Mumbai) (“Special Articles” and “Discussion” only)
21. Economy and Society (Taylor and Francis, UK)

21a) European Bulletin for Himalayan Research

22. Feminist Legal Review (UK)



23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Feminist Review (UK)

Feminist Studies (US)

Gender and History (Wiley-Blackwell)

Harvard International Law Journal

History and Theory (Wiley-Blackwell)

Hypatia (Blackwell)

India Quarterly. A journal of International Affairs (Sage)
India Review (Sage)

Indian Economic and Social History Review (Delhi)
Indian Journal of Gender Studies (Delhi)

Indian Journal of Public Administration

Indian Social Science Review (ICSSR)
International Studies Quarterly (Blackwell)

International Studies Review (Blackwell)

36 a) Interventions

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.

Journal of Applied Philosophy (Wiley-Blackwell)

Journal of Contemporary Asia (Taylor and Francis)

Law and Philosophy (Springer)

Men and Masculinities (Sage)

Modern Asian Studies (Cambridge)

New Left Review (London)

Public Culture (Chicago, now published from New York)
Science and Society (Guilford Press)

Signs Journal of Women in Culture and Society (Rutgers)
Studies in History (Delhi)

46 a) Studies in Humanities and Social Sciences
46 b) Studies in Indian Politics

47.
48.
49.
50.

Thesis Eleven (Sage)
Third World Quarterly (Taylor and Francis)
Social Scientist (Delhi)

Sociological Bulletin



IMPORTANT NOTE

In this category may be placed the peer-reviewed social science journal in Hindi,
Pratiman (Vani Prakashan), published from Centre for the Study of Developing Societies,
Delhi.

Any publications in other Indian language social science journals will be considered as

and when the situation arises.

Category B - Articles in other journals

49. Dalit Voice (Bangalore)

50. Dissent Magazine (USA)

51. Eastern Quarterly (Manipur Research Forum)
52. Indian Journal of International Law (Delhi)

53. Indian Journal of Political Science (Meerut)

54. Indian Journal of Social Development (Delhi)
55. Indian Philosophical Quarterly (Pune)

56. Journal of Social & Economic Development (Bangalore)
57. Political Economy Journal of India (Chandigarh)
57 a) Social Science Probings

58 Seminar

59. Indian Journal of Politics

60. Third World Impact

61. World Focus

62. NAM Today

63. Social Action

64. Osmania Journal of Social Sciences

Category C — Articles
59. Mainstream

60. Writings other than “Special Articles” in Economic and Political Weekly



Category D
“Op-eds” in newspapers
a) Times of India
b) Indian Express
c) The Hindu
d) Asian Age
Book reviews in
a) Economic and Political Weekly
b) Biblio
c) Indian Review of Books
d) Book Review
Essays/ posts on the following blogs and websites
a) Open democracy
b) Sanhati
c) Pragoti
d) Kafila

e) Counter Currents



